Upcoming Sales:

Wednesday, July 30th ---Reqular Sale

Wednesday, August 6th ---Reqular Sale

Friday, August 8th ---Sheep, Horse, Goat Sale

Bismarck, ND
Stanton, ND
Mohall, ND
Almont, ND
Flasher, ND
Mandan, ND
Hebron, ND
Flasher, ND
Flasher, ND
Flasher, ND
Flasher, ND
Menoken, ND
New Salem, ND
Mandan, ND
Flasher, ND
Parshall, ND
New Salem, ND
Mohall, ND
Flasher, ND
Menoken, ND
Hebron, ND
Stanton, ND
Mandan, ND

St Anthony, ND
St Anthony, ND
Flasher, ND
New Salem, ND
Carson, ND
Flasher, ND
Menoken, ND
Driscoll, ND
Hebron, ND
New Salem, ND

Menoken, ND
New Salem, ND

Market Report for Wednesday, July 30th, 2025
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1 Blk Cow
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3 Blk Cow
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158.00
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157.00
154.00
148.00
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240.00
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250 Cattle Sold

$S HD

2522
3088
3203
2675
2523
2653
3026
2405
3185
2657
2605
2343
2357
2352
2527
2599
2468
2534
2862
2632
2468
2714
2503
2555
2425
2394
2259
2218
2810
2227
2543
2472
2199

4488
4817



Washburn, ND
Dawson, ND
Flasher, ND
Robinson, ND
Bismarck, ND
Turtle Lake, ND
Mohall, ND
Almont, ND
Menoken, ND
Elgin, ND
Mohall, ND
Turtle Lake, ND
Benedict, ND
Mandan, ND
Hebron, ND
Velva, ND
Mohall, ND
Berthold, ND
Mohall, ND

1 Blk Bull
1 Blk Bull
1 Blk Bull
1 Char Bull
1 Blk Bull
1 Blk Bull
1 Blk Bull
1 Red Bull
1 Blk Bull
1 Blk Bull
1 Blk Bull
1 Bwf Bull
1 Wf Bull
1 Wf Bull
1 Blk Bull
1 Blk Bull
1 Blk Bull
1 Red Bull
1 Blk Bull

2075
1870
2365
1910
1900
1975
1900
2195
1980
2035
2145
2115
1975
2230
2040
2070
1910
2190
1880

220.00
210.00
207.50
207.50
205.00
205.00
205.00
205.00
200.00
200.00
198.00
195.00
192.50
192.50
192.00
187.50
187.50
187.50
186.00

4565
3927
4907
3963
3895
4049
3895
4499
3960
4070
4247
4124
3802
4293
3917
3881
3581
4106
3497

Good Straight Cows: $1.60 - $1.75, High Yielding Cows: $1.49 - $1.59, Medium Yielding Cows: $1.38 - $1.48, Low Yield

Cows: $1.27 - $1.37, Heiferettes: $1.80-52.40
Super High Yielding Bulls: $2.25 - $2.47, High Yielding Bulls: $2.14-$2.24, Thin Low Yielding Bulls: $2.03-$2.13

For more information call Kist Livestock at 701-663-9573, Bill Kist at 701-226-6378, Jerry Kist at 701-471-4450,
or Matt Lachenmeier at 701-426-7638



